Bill Number

0001455145-2011-2011-0000-00
0001458964-2011-2011-0000-00
0001466007-2011-2011-0000-00
0001466008-2011-2011-0000-00
0001467002-2011-2011-0000-00
0001468461-2011-2011-0000-00
0001468489-2011-2011-0000-00
0001468753-2011-2011-0000-01
0001469079-2011-2011-0000-00
0001480837-2011-2011-0000-00
0001480838-2011-2011-0000-00
0001480872-2011-2011-0000-00
0001480900-2011-2011-0000-00
0001481447-2011-2011-0000-00
0001481496-2011-2011-0000-00
0001481686-2011-2011-0000-00
0001488471-2011-2011-0000-00
0001488485-2011-2011-0000-00
0001488493-2011-2011-0000-00
0001488600-2011-2011-0000-00
0001492400-2011-2011-0000-00
0001455357-2011-2011-0000-00
0001455357-2012-2012-0000-00
0001455357-2013-2013-0000-00

Parcel #
00901128
00920130
01119117
01119118
01123119
01304214
01306213
01310119
01313105
01701122
01701123
01702102
01703204
01709210
01709410
01711302
01905317
01905327
01905406
01905488
02111458
009041058
009041058
009041058

Source
BOCC Month Type

3/1/2014 REI
3/1/2014 REI
3/1/2014 REI
3/1/2014 REI
3/1/2014 REI
3/1/2014 REI
3/1/2014 REI
3/1/2014 REI
3/1/2014 REI
3/1/2014 REI
3/1/2014 REI
3/1/2014 REI
3/1/2014 REI
4/1/2014 REI
4/1/2014 REI
4/1/2014 REI
6/1/2014 REI
6/1/2014 REI
6/1/2014 REI
6/1/2014 REI
5/1/2014 REl
3/1/2014 REI
3/1/2014 REI
3/1/2014 REI

Adjustment #

425365 SL 362 Adjustment
424993 SL 362 Adjustment
424866 SL 362 Adjustment
424857 SL 362 Adjustment
424419 SL 362 Adjustment
424582 SL 362 Adjustment
424579 SL 362 Adjustment
424596 SL 362 Adjustment
424972 SL 362 Adjustment
424320 SL 362 Adjustment
424605 SL 362 Adjustment
424571 SL 362 Adjustment
424309 SL 362 Adjustment
425314 SL 362 Adjustment
425144 SL 362 Adjustment
424985 SL 362 Adjustment
356369 SL 362 Adjustment
356370 SL 362 Adjustment
440711 SL 362 Adjustment
356371 SL 362 Adjustment
440093 SL 362 Adjustment
424423 SL 362 Adjustment
424427 SL 362 Adjustment
424431 SL 362 Adjustment

Adjustment Reason  Adjustment

Refund Recipient Name
4/9/2015 LOGAN, BONNIE WILEY
4/8/2015 RANSON, JOE BOST
4/8/2015 MULLIS, TED CLIFTON
4/8/2015 HULEN, LILLIAN S
4/8/2015 BJORNEBOE, PAUL JR
4/7/2015 ALLISON, WILLIAM MARTIN
4/7/2015 HOUSTON, ROBERT P JR
4/7/2015 LKN PROPERTIES LLC
4/8/2015 SOUTHLAKE FARM LLC
4/7/2015 FERGUSON, EARL BROOK S JR
4/7/2015 FERGUSON, FRED
4/7/2015 STRICKLAND, RANDY
4/7/2015 BLYTHE LACKEY CLAN LLC
4/8/2015 BROWN, ALMA FAYE
4/8/2015 HINSON, PANSY O
4/24/2015 BUTLER, DAVID F
2/21/2015 ESTATE OF VERA M JONES
2/21/2015 HOLBROOK, DONALD K
5/13/2015 JENNINGS, AVIS D
2/21/2015 PEEK, KAMIIKIA K
5/10/2015 NGUYEN, ANTHONY VAN QUYEN
4/8/2015 COOKSON LIMITED PARTNERSHIP RLLLP
4/8/2015 COOKSON LIMITED PARTNERSHIP RLLLP
4/8/2015 COOKSON LIMITED PARTNERSHIP RLLLP

Address Line 1

7620 BABE STILWELL FARM RD
14309 RANSON RD

9900 HAGERS RD

12200 MCCORD RD

12001 MAYES RD

12800 ALLISON FERRY RD
6548 JIM KIDD RD

9815-) SAM FURR RD STE 230
14614 BROWN MILL RD

9940 HAMBRIGHT RD

PO BOX 1250

500 N HOSKINS RD

11001 MT HOLLY-HUNTERSVILLE RD
110 VIRGINIA AV

503 HILLCEST DR

124 WATKINS ST

PO BOX 1415

2104 PINEFIELD CT

407 GIBSON DR

3855 SAXONBURY WAY
11219 SKYTOP DR

15032 ERVIN COOKE RD
15032 ERVIN COOKE RD
15032 ERVIN COOKE RD

Address Line

HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
CHARLOTTE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
GASTONIA
HUNTERSVILLE
CHARLOTTE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE
HUNTERSVILLE

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Zip Code
28078-8715
28078
28078
28078
28078
28078
28078
28078
28078
28078
28070
28216
28078
28078
28078
28078
28070
28056
28078
28269
28078
28078-7559
28078-7559
28078-7559

Payment Date
For Interest

1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
2/29/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/8/2013
1/7/2014

113
113
0.42
4.52
254
7.07
6.50
1.70
4.24
5.08
0.28
0.28
254
1.55
0.56
0.57
0.28
1.70
0.43
141
3.67
1.70
1.70
1.70
52.70

Total Refund 10/2/2015

0.21
0.21
0.08
0.85
0.47
132
1.22
0.32
0.79
0.95
0.05
0.05
0.47
0.29
0.10
0.11
0.05
0.32
0.08
0.26
0.69
0.32
0.23
0.15
9.60



